ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

TALBEHAT CANTT
1o VI Fee will be collected from 01% to 20™ of Apr, July, Oct, Jan
e Timing: - Bank timing
TRUTH IS GOD

Admission No  :- KINDLY READ THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY:-

1. All fee should be paid in cash in Punjab National Bank, Lake view Camp, Talbehat only.

Name - 2. The Fee must be deposited in bank strictly according to the payment schedule failing which a
fine will be paid Rs 100/- for second month and 200/- for third month. If fee is not paid for three
consecutive months, the name of the student will be struck off from the roll of the school.

Father's Name:- o , . , o
3. The re-admission due to nonpayment of fee will only be considered subject to availability of
vacancy and is not guaranteed. Admission charges will be charged again at the time of re-admission.

Date Of Birth - 4. Students will not be allowed to sit for examination unless all dues have been cleared prior to the
commencement of the examination.

Class & Section:-

PRINCIPAL

Address - APS, Talbehat

Phone No -




bank logo

PARENT’'S COPY

Valid Up to

NEW ADMISSION

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/IC NO 6261001100000014

Regd No Class sec

Student Name

Father's Name

Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat

bank logo

SCHOOL COPY

bank logo BANK'S COPY

Valid Up to

NEW ADMISSION

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

Valid Up to

NEW ADMISSION

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
LAKEVIEW CAMP, TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

S Details of Dues AMOUNT

No Offrs JCO OR Civ
Registration 300.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 | 300.00

g, | Admission 1200.00 | 600.00 | 400.00 | 5000.00
Security Fee 6000.00 | 4000.00 | 3000.00 | 9000.00

4, Admission form 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Total 7550.00 | 4950.00 | 3750.00 | 14350.00

Total

Rupees (in Words)

| — VI
Regd No Class sec
Details of AMOUNT Paid into the credit of
Student Name Notes _
X 1000 S/B A/C No: -
Father's Name 6261001100000014 Army
X500 Public School, Army
Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat X100 Public School, Talbehat
S . AMOUNT X 50
No | DewilsofDues ™ oms T Jco OR Civ Rs.
1, | Registration 300.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 X20
Admission X 10
2. 1200.00 600.00 400.00 5000.00 Rupees (in Words)
Security Fee 6000.00 | 4000.00 | 3000.00 | 9000.00 X5
4, Admission form 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 X2
Total 7550.00 | 4950.00 | 3750.00 | 14350.00 Regd No
X1
Total i Student Name
Coins
Rupees (in Words) Totl Father's Name

Class sec

(Signature of Party Paying In)




bank logo

PARENT'S COPY

Valid Up to

ANNUAL CHARGES

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

bank logo

SCHOOL COPY

Valid Up to

ANNUAL CHARGES

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

TALBEHAT CANTT

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

bank logo

BANK'S COPY

Valid Up to

ANNUAL CHARGES

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

TALBEHAT CANTT

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

1=Vl

Regd No Class sec

Student Name

Father's Name

Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat
S . AMOUNT
No |  Details of Dues Offts | Jco OR Civ
1. Library Fee 198.00 198.00 | 198.00 | 198.00
2. Building Fee 385.00 385.00 | 385.00 | 385.00
3. Exam & Stationary 330.00 330.00 | 330.00 | 330.00
4. | Games & Sports fee 198.00 198.00 | 198.00 | 198.00
5. Playway & Scientific 200.00 200.00 | 200.00 | 200.00
6. | School Journal 220.00 220.00 | 220.00 | 220.00
7. | Suraksha Kavach 120.00 120.00 | 120.00 | 120.00
8 Student Dairy/Icard/tc 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00

Total 1751.00 1751.00 1751.0 | 1751.00
Total

Rupees (in Words)

1= VI
Regd No Class sec
Student Name Dilt?;fsm AMOUNT Paid into the credit of
u
X 1000 S/B A/C No: -
Father's Name 6261001100000014 Army
X 500 Public School, Lakeview
Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat <100 Camp, Talbehat
S . AMOUNT X 50
No Details of Dues Offis | JCO | OR Civ Rs.
1. Library Fee 198.00 | 198.00 | 198.00 | 198.00 X 20 ]
2. | Building Fee 385.00 | 385.00 | 385.00 | 385.00 Rupees (in Words)
3. Exam & Stationary 330.00 | 330.00 | 330.00 | 330.00 X 10
4. | Games & Sports fee 198.00 | 198.00 | 198.00 | 198.00
5. Playway & Scientific 200.00 | 200.00 | 200.00 | 200.00 X5
6. | School Journal 220.00 | 220.00 | 220.00 | 220.00 Regd No
7. Suraksha Kavach 120.00 | 120.00 | 120.00 | 120.00 X2
8 Student Dairy/Icard/tc 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 Student Name
Total 1751.00 | 1751.00 | 1751.00 | 1751.00 X1
- Father's Name
Total Coins
Class sec
Rupees (in Words) Total

(Signature of Party Paying In)




bank logo PARENT'S COPY bank logo PARENT'S COPY bank logo BANK'S COPY
Valid Up to Valid Up to Valid Up to
APR, MAY, JUNE APR, MAY, JUNE APR, MAY, JUNE
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT TALBEHAT CANTT TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014 S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014 S/B A/IC NO 6261001100000014
I = VIl I = VIl
Regd No Class sec Regd No Class sec
Details of AMOUNT
Student Name Student Name Notes Paid into the credit of
, X 1000 S/B AC No :-
Father's Name Father's Name X 500 6261001100000014 Army
Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat X 100 Public School, Lakeview
Camp, Talbehat
S Detalils of AMOUNT S Details of AMOUNT X 50
No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ R
1 Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 3546.00 1 Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 3546.00 X 20 S-
Computer 1200.00 | 1200.00 | 1200.00 | 1200.00 Computer 1200.00 | 1200.00 | 1200.00 | 1200.00 X 10 Rupees (in Words)
2. | Fee (incl TAL) 2. | Fee (incl TAL)
X5
3 Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 3 Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
) X2 Regd No
4. | Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 4. | Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
X1 Student Name
Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00 Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00
Coins Father's Name
Total Total Total

Rupees (in Words)

Rupees (in Words)

Class sec

(Signature of Party Paying In)




bank logo PARENT'S COPY bank logo PARENT'S COPY bank logo BANK’'S COPY
Valid Up to Valid Up to JUL, AUG, SEP
JUL, AUG, SEP JUL, AUG, SEP ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
TALBEHAT CANTT TALBEHAT CANTT Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/IC NO 6261001100000014 S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014
=Vl =Vl
Details of AMOUNT
Regd No Class sec Regd No Class sec Notes o ]
X 1000 Paid into the credit of
Student Name Student Name S/B A/C No :-
X500 6261001100000014 Lakeview
Father's Name Father's Name X100 Primary School, Lakeview
Camp, Talbehat
Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat X 50
X 20 RS.
S Details of AMOUNT S Details of AMOUNT
No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ X10 Rupees (in Words)
1 Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 | 3546.00 Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 3546.00
) X5
Computer 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 Computer 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00
2. | Fee (incl TAL) 2. | Fee (incl TAL) X2 Regd No
Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 X1
3. 3. Student Name
4 Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 4 Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 Coins
: : Father's Name
Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00 Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00 Total
Class sec
Total Total

Rupees (in Words)

Rupees (in Words)

(Signature of Party Paying In)




bank logo PARENT'S COPY bank logo PARENT'S COPY bank logo BANK'S COPY
Valid Up to Valid Up to Valid Up to
OCT, NOoV, DEC OCT, NoV, DEC ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
TALBEHAT CANTT TALBEHAT CANTT Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014 S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014
1=Vl 1=Vl
Details of | AMOUNT Paid into the credit of
Regd No Class sec Regd No Class sec Notes S/B A/C No: -
X 1000 6261001100000014 Army
Student Name Student Name . .
X 500 Public School, Lakeview
Father's Name Father's Name Camp, Talbehat
X 100
Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat X 50 RS
X20 Rupees (in Words)
S Details of AMOUNT S Details of AMOUNT
No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ X10
Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 3546.00 Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 3546.00
X5
Computer 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 Computer 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 Regd No
2. | Fee (incl TAL) 2. | Fee (incl TAL) X2
Student Name
3 Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 3 Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 X1
) ) : Father's Name
4. Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 4. Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 Coins
Class sec
Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00 Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00 Total
Total Total

Rupees (in Words)

Rupees (in Words)

(Signature of Party Paying In)




PARENT’'S COPY

bank logo

Valid Up to

JAN, FEB, MAR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

SCHOOL COPY

bank logo

Valid Up to

JAN, FEB, MAR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/IC NO 6261001100000014

BANK’'S COPY

bank logo

Valid Up to

JAN, FEB, MAR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
TALBEHAT CANTT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt
S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

I = Vi 1=Vl
Regd No Class sec Regd No Class sec
Details of | AMOUNT Paid into the credit of
Student Name Student Name Notes S/B A/C No :-
X 1000 6261001100000014
Father's Name Father's Name X500 Lakeview Primary School,
- ) ) . . , Lakeview Camp, Talbehat
Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat X 100
X 50 RS.
S Detalils of AMOUNT S Details of AMOUNT
No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ No Dues Offrs JCO OR Civ X 20 Rupees (in Words)
1 Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 3546.00 Tuition Fee 3546.00 3069.00 2574.00 3546.00
: X 10
Computer 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 Computer 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00
2. | Fee (incl TAL) 2. | Fee (incl TAL) X5
Regd No
3 Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 3 Pupil Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 X2
: : Student Name
4. Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 4. Gener Fee 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 X1
i Father's Name
Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00 Total 5136.00 | 4659.00 | 4164.00 | 5136.00 Coins
Class sec
Total
Total Total

Rupees (in Words)

Rupees (in Words)

(Signature of Party Paying In)




